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Approved eCitation Vendors 
(Regular and DUI Uniform Traffic Citation (UTC) Vendors) 

 
VENDOR - 

ENTITY 
APPROVAL 

DATE CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

365Labs 4/19/2024 Mo Vij 225-434-4766 support@365labs.com 

ProPhoenix 
Corporation 5/31/2023 Vinothraja 

Katturaja 
609-953-6850  

ext 1247 Vinothk@Prophoenix.com 

Tyler Technologies 
(Brazos) 5/3/2020 Customer 

Support 
888-693-2811  

opt. 2 brazos-support@tylertech.com 

Central Square 
Technologies 3/3/2020 Customer 

Support 1-833-278-7877 support@centralsquare.com  

IYETEK (LexisNexis) 11/5/2019 Joe Wheeler (502) 386-0558 Joseph.wheeler@lexisnexisrisk.com 
iyeTek.support@lexisnexisrisk.com 

TRACS 10/29/2019 Amy Cochran-
Pontillo 850-509-2381 AmyC@tracsflorida.org 

SMARTCOP 10/29/2019 Steven Williams 850-429-0082 Steven.Williams@smartcop.com 

USA-Software, Inc. 6/3/2013 Jamie Davie-
Walter 954-436-3911 Jamie@usa-software.com 

Support@usa-software.com 

Public Safety 
Technologies 5/20/2013 Michael 

McIntyre 
855-778-3241 

ext. 6880  

mmcintyre@pstech.us 
support@pstech.com 

*eCitation ICD 6.1 released 2019 for Contracted Vendors. Approval dates after September 2019 indicates vendors who have met 
the most current ICD specifications.  
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Approved eCitation Vendors 

(Internal System Vendors) 
 

VENDOR - ENTITY APPROVAL 
DATE CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Pinellas County 
Sheriff’s Office 12/12/2019 Thomas Lancto 

Deepesh Joseph 
727-582-6719 
727-582-5600 

TLancto@pcsonet.com 
djoseph@pcsonet.com 

Bay County 
Sheriff’s Office 5/9/2007 Capt. Joel Heape 

Dave Kania 
850-248-2100 
850-248-2141 

JHeape@bayso.org 
David.Kania@bayso.org 

*eCitation ICD 6.1 released 2019 for Internal System Vendors. Approval dates after September 2019 indicates vendors who have 
met the most current specifications. 

 
Approved eCitation Vendors 

(Toll Vendors) 
 

VENDOR - ENTITY APPROVAL 
DATE CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Central Florida 
Expressway 
Authority 

7/16/2013 Paul Schatz 407-690-5143 Paul.Schatz@CFXWay.com 

FDOT System - 
Sunpass 9/23/2008 Cici Castelli 561-470-6650 

ext. 4434 Yilcian.Castelli@dot.state.fl.us 

Ve System 
(Lee County Toll 
Road) 

4/18/2007 Gabriel Calvert 949-502-7370 
949-202-9215 GabrielCalvert@vesllc.com 
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Approved eCitation Vendors 
(Red Light Camera Vendors pursuant to s. 316.0083, F.S.) 

 

VENDOR - ENTITY 
APPROVAL 

DATE 
CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Altumint Inc. 12/03/2024 Jason Norton 888.332.8528 jason.norton@altumint.com 

American Traffic 
Solutions (dba 
VerraMobility) 

7/17/2013 Kelsey Phillips 480-596-4790                Kelsey.Phillips@verramobility.com 

GATSO USA (CMA 
Consulting) 7/10/2013 Jeffrey Shapiro 978-922-7294 

ext. 214 J.Shapiro@gatso.com 

RedSpeed Florida, 
LLC 8/21/2017 Robert 

Lieberman 630-329-9856 Robert.Liberman@redspeed.com 

Redflex Group Now a 
Verra Mobility 
Company 

7/10/2013 Hope Ball Cordes 865.223.3652 hope.ball@verramobility.com 

NovoaGlobal, Inc. 
(Formerly SENSYS 
AMERICA) 

2/23/2012 Carlos Lofstedt 305-600-0886 clofstedt@novoaglobal.com 

*Approval dates after September 2019 indicates vendors who have met the eCitation ICD 6.1 specifications. 
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Approved eCitation Vendors 

(School Zone Unlawful Speed Camera Vendors pursuant to s. 316.1896, F.S.) 
 

VENDOR - ENTITY 
APPROVAL 

DATE 
CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

NovoaGlobal, Inc. 4/11/2025 Carlos Lofstedt 305-812-2257 clofstedt@novoaglobal.com 

JENOPTIK Smart Mobility 
Solutions, LLC 3/20/2025 John Rein 561-532-7130 john.rein@jenoptik.com 

American Traffic 
Solutions, Inc. dba Verra 
Mobility 

1/27/2025 Kelsey Phillips 480-596-4790 Kelsey.Phillips@verramobility.com 

Blue Line Solutions, LLC 7/16/2024 Zach Watts 423-498-2745 Zach@BlueLineSolutions.org 

Altumint Inc. 7/09/2024 Jason Norton 888.332.8528 jason.norton@altumint.com 

RedSpeed Florida, LLC 6/03/2024 Robert 
Lieberman 630-329-9856 Robert.Liberman@redspeed.com 

*Vendors listed in this section have met the eCitation ICD 6.1 specifications. 
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Approved eCitation Vendors 
(School Bus Camera Vendors pursuant to s. 316.173, F.S.) 

 

VENDOR - ENTITY 
APPROVAL 

DATE 
CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

American Traffic 
Solutions, Inc. dba Verra 
Mobility 

1/9/2025 Kelsey Phillips 480-596-4790 Kelsey.Phillips@verramobility.com 

BusPatrol America, LLC 9/16/2024 Donny Wolfe 305-282-3547 donald.wolfe@buspatrol.com 

AngelTrax 9/6/2024 Katherine 
Tolar 334-692-4609   ktolar@angeltrax.com 

*Vendors listed in this section have met the eCitation ICD 6.1 specifications. 


